
Projected inriver run and range of projections by date during 2012 based on average run timing.

Date
Daily 
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Cumulative 
Estimates
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Projection
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Projection

Errror in 
Projection Precision

1-Jul 236 236 11,186 7,408 14,963 6,718 68%
2-Jul 138 374 9,018 6,504 11,531 5,545 56%
3-Jul 154 528 8,640 6,224 11,056 5,562 56%
4-Jul 95 623 7,906 5,953 9,860 4,914 49%
5-Jul 73 695 6,641 5,316 7,967 3,970 40%
6-Jul 124 819 6,459 5,208 7,710 3,852 39%
7-Jul 151 970 6,448 5,227 7,669 3,767 38%
8-Jul 164 1,134 6,530 5,404 7,657 3,432 35%
9-Jul 313 1,446 7,375 6,167 8,582 3,257 33%

10-Jul 630 2,076 9,461 7,934 10,989 3,211 32%
11-Jul 531 2,608 10,539 8,953 12,125 2,994 30%
12-Jul 493 3,100 11,197 9,410 12,984 3,174 32%
13-Jul 834 3,934 12,844 10,819 14,869 3,136 32%
14-Jul 793 4,726 13,938 11,805 16,072 3,045 31%
15-Jul 316 5,043 13,487 11,511 15,462 2,914 29%
16-Jul 500 5,543 13,551 11,603 15,499 2,860 29%
17-Jul 1,254 6,796 15,183 13,218 17,147 2,574 26%
18-Jul 704 7,500 15,591 13,735 17,446 2,367 24%
19-Jul 436 7,936 15,599 13,786 17,412 2,312 23%
20-Jul 811 8,748 16,223 14,404 18,041 2,230 22%
21-Jul 506 9,254 16,207 14,456 17,959 2,150 22%
22-Jul 621 9,875 16,525 14,899 18,152 1,958 20%
23-Jul 275 10,150 16,161 14,596 17,726 1,927 19%
24-Jul 594 10,744 16,497 14,949 18,044 1,866 19%
25-Jul 611 11,355 16,769 15,304 18,234 1,738 17%
26-Jul 910 12,265 17,457 15,990 18,925 1,672 17%
27-Jul 1,075 13,340 18,264 16,860 19,668 1,530 15%
28-Jul 1,098 14,438 19,188 17,810 20,566 1,429 14%
29-Jul 823 15,260 19,565 18,312 20,818 1,274 13%
30-Jul 709 15,969 19,833 18,633 21,033 1,204 12%
31-Jul 1,076 17,045 20,581 19,423 21,739 1,119 11%
1-Aug 841 17,886 21,021 19,955 22,086 1,008 10%
2-Aug 745 18,631 21,502 20,483 22,521 943 9%
3-Aug 728 19,359 21,947 21,003 22,891 855 9%
4-Aug 649 20,008 22,156 21,364 22,948 711 7%
5-Aug 361 20,369 22,062 21,448 22,676 554 6%
6-Aug 718 21,086 22,373 21,853 22,894 463 5%
7-Aug 1,084 22,170 23,101 22,730 23,473 320 3%
8-Aug 755 22,925 23,465 23,270 23,660 165 2%
9-Aug 858 23,783 24,061 23,957 24,166 87 1%

10-Aug 1,083 24,865 24,865 24,865 24,865 0 0%
Yellow cells denote average first and third quartiles of Kenai River late-run Chinook salmon run.
Green cells denote average mid-point of Kenai River late-run Chinook salmon run.

Source: Alaska Department of Fish and Game.
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